Be smart.  Measure it.
S430
1/6
Pitot Tube Flow Meter for Wet
Compressed Air
Insertion
COMPRESSOR

A1425 No display
A1420 Color graphics display, 2.4" with keypad
Ordering Example
Example S430, 220 mm shaft, Air, Standard range
calibration, Modbus/RTU, Display
Order Code S695 4300.A1007.A1065.A1411.A1420
S430 Accessories
Order No. Description
A695 0010 NPT ¾" thread adapter (former A1069)
A695 0011 PT ¾" thread adapter (former A1068)
A553 0104 Sensor cable, 5 m with M12 connector, open wires,
AWG 24 (0.2 mm²)
A553 0105 Sensor cable, 10 m with M12 connector, open wires,
AWG 24 (0.2 mm²)
A553 0154 Cable to connect power bank, 1.8 m, USB-C connec-
tor for power bank, M12 connector